Undergraduate | Graduating Class Minors Completed 2024

Overall I Class of 2024 Graduates

Completions | Completed 1 Minor
Completed 2 Minors

I Completed at least 1 Minor at Haverford

Minors | Minors Completed
Completed At Bryn Mawr
At Haverford
Humanities
Natural Sciences
Social Sciences
Interdisciplinary

Most Popular Number of Graduates

Latin American, Iberian, Latino Studies
Health Studies

Psychology

Data Science at Bryn Mawr

French and Francophone Studies

Minors

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

320

170
129

13

171
158
13

86
19
35
29

Graduates with multiple completed minors are counted once for each
minor in the Minors Completed section above.

320

15
12
11
10
9

100% |

53%
40%

4% |

100%
92%
8%

50%
11%
20%
17%

100%
5%
4%
3%
3%
3%
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Undergraduate | Graduating Class Minors Completed 2024

Minors by At At
L Bryn M Haverford
Division and ryn Mawr Haverfor

Field Humanities 76 10
1e Asian American Studies
Chinese
Classical and Near Eastern Archaeology
Classical Languages minor-BM
Creative Writing
Dance
East Asian Languages and Culture
English
Film Studies
French and Francophone Studies
German and German Studies
History
History of Art
[talian and Italian Studies
Japanese (at Haverford) 2
Latin American, Iberian, Latino Studies
Linguistics 1
Museum Studies
Music (at Haverford) 1
Philosophy
Religion (at Haverford) 1
Spanish
Visual Studies (at Haverford) 4
Natural Sciences
Biology
Chemistry
Computer Science
Mathematics
Neuroscience
Social Sciences

Anthropology
Child and Family Studies
Economics
Education

¢Growth and Structure of Cities
Political Science
Psychology
Sociology

Interdisciplinary
Africana Studies
Data Science at Bryn Mawr
Gender and Sexuality Studies
Health Studies
International Studies
Middle Eastern/MECANA Studies

NS WONDTTWULRELE PR DNDN

[uy
~N = I
_

(o))

[ = N [ w =
MR ONE e FZRoD R RS SN0 Nwg

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment Report Updated On | 12/16/2024



	Report

