Overall	Class of 2024 Graduates	320	100%
Completions	Completed 1 Minor Completed 2 Minors	170 129	53% 40%
	Completed at least 1 Minor at Haverford	13	4%
Minors Completed	Minors Completed At Bryn Mawr At Haverford	171 158 13	100% 92% 8%
	Humanities Natural Sciences Social Sciences	86 19 35	50% 11% 20%
	Interdisciplinary	29	17%

Graduates with multiple completed minors are counted once for each minor in the Minors Completed section above.

Most Popular Minors

Number of Graduates	320	100%
Latin American, Iberian, Latino Studies	15	5%
Health Studies	12	4%
Psychology	11	3%
Data Science at Bryn Mawr	10	3%
French and Francophone Studies	9	3%

Minors by Division and Field

	At Bryn Mawr	At Haverford
Humanities	76	10
Asian American Studies	2	
Chinese	2	
Classical and Near Eastern Archaeology	1	
Classical Languages minor-BM	1	
Creative Writing	5	
Dance	3	
East Asian Languages and Culture	5	
English	4	
Film Studies	2	
French and Francophone Studies	9	
German and German Studies	3	
History	4	
History of Art	4	
Italian and Italian Studies	2	
Japanese (at Haverford)		2
Latin American, Iberian, Latino Studies	15	_
Linguistics		1
Museum Studies	1	
Music (at Haverford)	_	1
Philosophy	7	1
Religion (at Haverford)	-	1
Spanish	6	
Visual Studies (at Haverford)		4
Natural Sciences	19	
Biology	3	
Chemistry	2	
Computer Science	4	
Mathematics	6	
Neuroscience	4	
Social Sciences	32	3
Anthropology	4	1
Child and Family Studies	1	
Economics	1	2
Education	5	
Growth and Structure of Cities	4	
Political Science	5	
Psychology	11	
Sociology	1	
Interdisciplinary	29	
Africana Studies	4	
Data Science at Bryn Mawr	10	
Gender and Sexuality Studies	2	
Health Studies	12	
International Studies	1	The state of the s
Middle Eastern/MECANA Studies	2	